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June Player's Championship

3 Day 1 Flights, $50,000 Guaranteed
June 2 - 5, 2022

June Multi-Flight Player Championship $50,000 Guarantee

$300
$50,000
$136,680
536

Player

Joseph Casella
Robinel Eugene
Jonathan Poletick
Steeve Smith
James Tomblin
Myung Choi
Kevin Doyle
Shamir Patel
Skip McDonough
Brian Hardy
Jason Prest
Tuan Phan
Robert Bush
Darren Squires
Marc Bronstein
James O'Brien
Ginold Cham
Javier Sarache
Tom Mucci

Dung Nguyen
Miguel Veras
George Mazuskas
Elizabeth Fulgoni
John Magnetta
John Velarde
Nathan Thrush
Todd Midgley
Albert Stevens
Don Gordon
Paul Hair

Jason Mayes
Alan Katsnelson
Patti Norris

Gil Vega

Hometown Winnings

Royal Palm Beach, FL $32,808
Boynton Beach, FL $19,135
Palm Beach Gardens, FL $12,028
West Palm Beach, FL $9,294
Hilton Manors, FL $7,927
Boynton Beach, FL $5,604
West Palm Beach, FL $4,237
Boynton Beach, FL $2,870
Jupiter, FL $2,050
Wellington, FL $1,777
Boca Raton, FL $1,503
West Palm Beach, FL $1,503
Lake Worth, FL $1,503
West Palm Beach, FL $1,503
Delray Beach, FL $1,503
NY $1,162
Lake Worth, FL $1,162
Wellington, FL $1,162
Boca Raton, FL $1,162
Wellington, FL $1,162
Fort Lauderdale, FL $1,025
Boynton Beach, FL $1,025
Reading, MA $1,025
Boynton Beach, FL $1,025
North Palm Beach, FL $1,025
Post Falls, ID $888
West Palm Beach, FL $888
St. Augustine, FL $888
Boynton Beach, FL $888
Palm Beach Gardens, FL $888
Stuart, FL $752
Boynton Beach, FL $752
Palm Beach, FL $752
West Palm Beach, FL $752
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June Multi-Flight Player Championship $50,000 Guarantee

ROOM

Event

Buy-in $300

Guarantee $50,000

Prize pool $136,680

# Entrants 536
35 Quang Pham
36 Jen Segala
37 Jonathan Marcu
38 David Maslowski
39 Kenneth Goff
40 Christopher Ortiz
41 Steve Cardarelli
42 Robert Klafter
43 Chad Creamer
44 John Riccardi
45 Robert Feinstein
46 William Scheer
47 John Jensen
48 Michael Berkowitz
49 Robert Gallo
50 Gregory Head
51 Charles Kahler
52 Larry Powell
53 Maxton Goncalves
54 Elizabeth Fulgoni (Surrendered Bag)
55 Robert Bush (Surrendered Bag)

June Player's Championship
3 Day 1 Flights, $50,000 Guaranteed

June 2 - 5, 2022

West Palm Beach, FL
Hobe Sound, FL
Boca Raton, FL

Lake Worth, FL
Stuart, FL

Boynton Beach, FL
Lake Worth, FL
Stuart, FL

West Palm Beach, FL
Lake Worth, FL

Lake Worth, FL

West Palm Beach, FL
Deltona, FL

Royal Palm Beach, FL
Wellington, FL

Palm Bay, FL
Reedsburg, WI

NY

Boca Raton, FL
Reading, MA

Lake Worth, FL

$752
$683
$683
$683
$683
$683
$642
$642
$642
$642
$642
$588
$588
$588
$588
$588
$547
$547
$547
$547
$547



