

June Player's Championship

3 Day 1 Flights, \$50,000 Guaranteed

ROO	M 3 Da	y 1 Flights, \$50,000 Guarant June 2 - 5, 2022	eeu
Event	June Multi-Flight Player (Championship \$50,000 Guarantee	
Buy-in	\$300	Transpionerip 400,000 Guarantee	
Guarantee	\$50,000		
Prize pool	\$136,680		
# Entrants	536		
,, <u></u>	000		
Place	Player	Hometown	Winnings
1	Joseph Casella	Royal Palm Beach, FL	\$32,808
2	Robinel Eugene	Boynton Beach, FL	\$19,135
3	Jonathan Poletick	Palm Beach Gardens, FL	\$12,028
4	Steeve Smith	West Palm Beach, FL	\$9,294
5	James Tomblin	Hilton Manors, FL	\$7,927
6	Myung Choi	Boynton Beach, FL	\$5,604
7	Kevin Doyle	West Palm Beach, FL	\$4,237
8	Shamir Patel	Boynton Beach, FL	\$2,870
9	Skip McDonough	Jupiter, FL	\$2,050
10	Brian Hardy	Wellington, FL	\$1,777
11	Jason Prest	Boca Raton, FL	\$1,503
12	Tuan Phan	West Palm Beach, FL	\$1,503
13	Robert Bush	Lake Worth, FL	\$1,503
14	Darren Squires	West Palm Beach, FL	\$1,503
15	Marc Bronstein	Delray Beach, FL	\$1,503
16	James O'Brien	NY	\$1,162
17	Ginold Cham	Lake Worth, FL	\$1,162
18	Javier Sarache	Wellington, FL	\$1,162
19	Tom Mucci	Boca Raton, FL	\$1,162
20	Dung Nguyen	Wellington, FL	\$1,162
21	Miguel Veras	Fort Lauderdale, FL	\$1,025
22	George Mazuskas	Boynton Beach, FL	\$1,025
23	Elizabeth Fulgoni	Reading, MA	\$1,025
24	John Magnetta	Boynton Beach, FL	\$1,025
25	John Velarde	North Palm Beach, FL	\$1,025
26	Nathan Thrush	Post Falls, ID	\$888
27	Todd Midgley	West Palm Beach, FL	\$888
28	Albert Stevens	St. Augustine, FL	\$888
29	Don Gordon	Boynton Beach, FL	\$888
30	Paul Hair	Palm Beach Gardens, FL	\$888
31	Jason Mayes	Stuart, FL	\$752
32	Alan Katsnelson	Boynton Beach, FL	\$752
33	Patti Norris	Palm Beach, FL	\$752
34	Gil Vega	West Palm Beach, FL	\$752



June Player's Championship

3 Day 1 Flights, \$50,000 Guaranteed

✓ ROO	$M \!$	<u> </u>		
	June 2 - 5, 2022			
Event	June Multi-Flight Player Championship \$50,000 Guarantee			
Buy-in	\$300			
Guarantee	\$50,000			
Prize pool	\$136,680			
# Entrants	536			
35	Quang Pham	West Palm Beach, FL	\$752	
36	Jen Segala	Hobe Sound, FL	\$683	
37	Jonathan Marcu	Boca Raton, FL	\$683	
38	David Maslowski	Lake Worth, FL	\$683	
39	Kenneth Goff	Stuart, FL	\$683	
40	Christopher Ortiz	Boynton Beach, FL	\$683	
41	Steve Cardarelli	Lake Worth, FL	\$642	
42	Robert Klafter	Stuart, FL	\$642	
43	Chad Creamer	West Palm Beach, FL	\$642	
44	John Riccardi	Lake Worth, FL	\$642	
45	Robert Feinstein	Lake Worth, FL	\$642	
46	William Scheer	West Palm Beach, FL	\$588	
47	John Jensen	Deltona, FL	\$588	
48	Michael Berkowitz	Royal Palm Beach, FL	\$588	
49	Robert Gallo	Wellington, FL	\$588	
50	Gregory Head	Palm Bay, FL	\$588	
51	Charles Kahler	Reedsburg, WI	\$547	
52	Larry Powell	NY	\$547	
53	Maxton Goncalves	Boca Raton, FL	\$547	
54	Elizabeth Fulgoni (Surrendered Bag)	Reading, MA	\$547	
55	Robert Bush (Surrendered Bag)	Lake Worth, FL	\$547	